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3-ti aman Yemnuonama YavsiH08CKoI 064acmu no paaau-peiidoam

baxa "BBeeHCKHe NPOCTOPbI"

23-24 agzycma 20192.

4.08:2019¢ ,;Ebizz,m::\i “cj Pesyabratbl CY-2 81,71 kM
o i or
hye C1.Ne MuaoT/Nunot TexHuka 3auer Bpems CY-2 | MeHanu3auua SaverHsin Vep. crapanne
n/n pesyAbTar Cy-2
oT Aaepa | oT npea.
WruaTtoB Anekcen
1257 . FA3ensNext A21R23 R 0:59:27 0:59:27 | 8247
ManbLes Anekcen
2 | 258 Cemenos Anexcarap rA3enbNext A21R23 R 1:04:58 1:04:58 | 75.46 | 0:05:31 | 0:05:31
HexkHos Oner
31363 CHRaTHES JAH BRP Maverick x3 R 1:06:36 1:06:36 | 73.61 | 0:07:09 | 0:01:38
‘AsTyweHko Nropb
11220 T Pl YA3-31514 N 1:08:24 1:08:24 | 71,68 | 0:08:57 | 0:01:48
KysHeuos AnexkcaHap
5 | 755 |HukntH Bnagncnas KTM 450 EXC MOTO 1:11:28 1:11:28 | 68,60 | 0:12:01 | 0:03:04 -
6| 75 |TuxoHoB EBrenun KTM 450 EXC MOTO 1:12:32 1:12:32 67,59 | 0:13:05 | 0:01:04
CaHpblibaes Buktop . _ .
7259 BA3-21213 N 1:15:0. 1:15:01 | 65.35 | 0:15:34 | 0:02:29
MnoxuH Makcum
s | gpp [[/123K00 Apem BA3-21114 Rm 1:16:35 1:16:35 | 64.02 | 0:17:08 | 0:01:34
Ko3uH Butannn
9| 72 |TopoxaHKkuH AHApen AMAXA WR 450F MOTO 1:17:52 1:17:52 | 62,96 | 0:18:25 | 0:01:17
A
10| 230 | B Wapar donbeksareH Nronbd Rm 1:19:09 1:19:09 | 61,94 | 0:19:42 | 0:01:17
Muannyk MNasen
11213 AMATRER AIHRS BA3-21213 N 1:19:31 1:19:31 | 61,65 | 0:20:04 | 0:00:22
MyxyTanHoB Asat
121 27 Masanos AmnTtpuin KTM 690EnduroR MOTO 1:21:00 1:21:00 | 60,53 | 0:21:33 | 0:01:29
13233 i A BA3-KATMHA Rm 1:22:17 1:22:17 | 59,58 | 0:22:50 | 0:01:17
MaHos Makcim
141228 Kyxapes AneKca,HAp MITSUBISHI PAJERO R 1:22:17 1:22:17 | 59,58 | 0:22:50 | 0:00:00
Wyctpos Ceprew EVOLUTION
15218 lepecspses E‘MMTPVMM BA3-2108 Rm 1:24:28 1:24:28 | 58,04 | 0:25:01 | 0:02:11
MNepesep3es Cepren
16| 247 e R BA3-2108 Rm 1:34:17 1:34:17 | 52.00 | 0:34:50 | 0:09:49
lfopbayes Knpunn
| gy [PIABARONED R } YA3-MUKAN 23632 N 1:34:49 1:34:49 | 5171 | 0:35:22 | 0:00:32
(Hukndopos Angpen
18 | 260 |Qannnos Oner bl 650 f?,cktory Bl MOTO 1:15:47 | 3:0000 | 4:15:47 | 64,69 | 3:16:20 | 2:40:58
replika
19| 241 Tamevas Buivep BA3-2108 Rm 1:45:00 3:15:00 5:00:00 | 46,69 | 4:00:33 | 0:44:13
benos Nnbn
20| 236 :TonCTOBa Onera BA3-2108 Rm 1:45:00 4:00:00 5:45:00 | 46,69 | 4:45:33 | 0:45:00
benosa Mlapnca
211225 Ayxio AREpen BA3-2108 Rm 0:17:54 9:25:00 9:42:54 8:43:27 | 3:57:54
KpasyeiHko fipocnas

[NasHbLIN cyabn

[nasHbIn cekpeTagy

Anexcanap OXOTHUKOB

ExaTepuHa Monkoea

CCBK, N2 A19-202

CCBK, N2 A19-226




